
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Sara TIMNER
Sundsvalls OK
Omloop : D35
Afstand : 5610m
Tijd : 0:50:56 (9'05"/km) [Punten : 938]

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Reda EINIKYTĖ 0:47:46 [1000]
3. An NUYTS 1:01:31 [776]

1. 106 00:01:54 146m 13'01"/km
2. 110 00:02:43 00:04:37 320m 8'29"/km
3. 114 00:01:08 00:05:45 147m 7'43"/km
4. 111 00:03:12 00:08:57 146m 21'55"/km
5. 122 00:02:07 00:11:04
6. 121 00:01:34 00:12:38 87m 18'00"/km
7. 58 00:05:25 00:18:03 718m 7'33"/km
8. 64 00:02:32 00:20:35 297m 8'32"/km
9. 66 00:00:51 00:21:26 134m 6'21"/km

10. 53 00:03:38 00:25:04 431m 8'26"/km
11. 101 00:05:10 00:30:14 657m 7'52"/km
12. 89 00:03:49 00:34:03 479m 7'58"/km
13. 88 00:01:13 00:35:16 117m 10'24"/km
14. 82 00:04:57 00:40:13 362m 13'40"/km
15. 37 00:01:34 00:41:47 202m 7'45"/km
16. 36 00:01:18 00:43:05 133m 9'46"/km
17. 40 00:01:43 00:44:48 162m 10'36"/km
18. 49 00:01:54 00:46:42 225m 8'27"/km
19. 140 00:03:49 00:50:31 557m 6'51"/km
20. 999 00:00:25 00:50:56 84m 4'58"/km
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